
Key contacts         updated 03/05/23 
Cambridgeshire and Peterborough ICS – Safeguarding Team 

 

Safeguarding Children: cpicb.safeguardingchildren@nhs.net  
Dr Emilia Wawrzkowicz      Designated Doctor for Safeguarding Children and  Child Death      
                         Review        
emilia.wawrzkowicz@nhs.net         07739 795728 

 
Claire Saggiorato            Designated Nurse Safeguarding Children                             
claire.saggiorato@nhs.net                07790 960027        
 

Nicola Williams-Quamina                 Deputy Designated Nurse Safeguarding Children                                        
(contact details as below)                                      

 
Nicola Williams-Quamina             Named Nurse Safeguarding Children Primary Care                               
nicola.williams-quamina@nhs.net    0330 571030 Ext: 2923 

 

 

Children in Care (CiC):  cpicb.lacnotifications@nhs.net     
Katie Liddle                           Designated Nurse for Looked After Children                           
katie.liddle@nhs.net                           07773 244077             
 
Mona Aslam                          Designated Doctor for Looked After Children  
maslam4@nhs.net             07503 255819 (2 pa’s/month) 

 

 

Safeguarding Adults: cpicb.safeguardingadults@nhs.net  
Zivai Muyengwa           Designated Nurse Safeguarding Adults  
zivai.muyengwa1@nhs.net          07773 244404 
 
Rebecca Cooke            Deputy Designated Nurse for Safeguarding People  
rebecca.cooke@nhs.net         03300 571030 Ext: 2989    
              
Linda Coultrup            Named Nurse Safeguarding Adults Primary Care  
l.coultrup@nhs.net            07773 952927 

 

 

Mental Capacity Act (MCA): cpicb.mca-dols@nhs.net  

Linda Katte                     Deputy Designated Nurse Safeguarding People/Mental Capacity  
     Act  (MCA) Lead 

Linda.Katte@nhs.net                    07932 643813 

 

 

Child Death Overview Panel (CDOP): cpicb.cdop@nhs.net               

Eleanor Titley         Child Death Overview Panel Manager 

Eleanor.titley@nhs.net       07983 339236         
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Other Useful Contacts 
                                                                                   

Zaneta Bushnell                                                  Safeguarding People Business Support Officer  
cpicb.safeguardingchildren@nhs.net 
            
Derek Judge                                                         Safeguarding People Business Support Officer                                                              
cpicb.safeguardingadults@nhs.net 
   
 

Children’s Social Care 

Cambridgeshire Children’s Social Care  0345 045 5203 

Peterborough Children's Social Care      01733 864180 

Out of office hours and weekends           01733 234724 

 

 

Police 

Non–emergency 101                                           Emergency 999 

Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Safeguarding Partnership Board 

Cambridgeshire & Peterborough               01733 863744 

https://www.safeguardingcambspeterborough.org.uk/   

 

 

Other 

NSPCC National Helpline: 0808 800 5000            Childline: 0800 1111 

 

MASH Health 
Email:  ccs.cambridgeshire.jointventuremash@nhs.net 
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